
Combo Dabblers 2018 Weekly Report for Week 10 
June 18, 2018 

Pairings: 6 vs 3  2 vs 4  5 vs 1 
 

Team 1: Follow Through 
 

Score: 115.8 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Chad Chad  14 14.11 6.9 20.9 14.10 6.9 10 0  141 
  Tom H  20 17.22 4.7 24.0 17.50 4.6 10 0  175 
  Jacque Jacque  19 15.89 5.7 24.0 16.20 5.5 10 0  162 
*Adam Knorr  21 20.11 2.7 23.7 20.20 2.7 10 0  202 
  Kirby Olesen  20 19.44 3.2 23.2 19.50 3.2 10 0  195 
 
 

Team 2: Ah-Shitz II 
 

Score: 115.8 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Bob Bob   8.25 11.0  16.50 5.3 2 0  33 
*John Collins  21 20.78 2.3 23.3 20.80 2.2 10 0  208 
  Justin Collins  21 13.67 7.2 24.0 14.40 6.7 10 0  144 
  Samantha Erickson  3 5.63 12.9 15.9 5.33 13.1 9 0  48 
  Tad Gross        0 0  0 
  Krystal Gross-Shonka        0 0  0 
  Brad Motl  17 10.00 9.8 24.0 10.70 9.3 10 0  107 
  Jeff Stahlberger  18 14.33 6.8 24.0 14.70 6.5 10 0  147 
  Ryan Stahlberger        0 0  0 
  Tom Tom  16 17.56 4.5 20.5 17.40 4.6 10 0  174 
 



Combo Dabblers 2018 Weekly Report for Week 10 
June 18, 2018 

Pairings: 6 vs 3  2 vs 4  5 vs 1 
 

Team 3: Combo Crushers 
 

Score: 115.5 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Phil Berg  17 17.44 4.6 21.6 17.40 4.6 10 0  174 
  Mike Flatin  17 16.89 5.0 22.0 16.90 5.0 10 0  169 
  Bob Hanson  18 18.89 3.6 21.6 18.80 3.6 10 0  188 
  Seth Hanson  19 16.56 5.2 24.0 16.80 5.0 10 0  168 
  Scott Johnson  14 17.11 4.8 18.8 16.80 5.0 10 0  168 
  Jason Knowler  16 14.44 6.7 22.7 14.60 6.6 10 0  146 
  Mike Kruse  18 11.88 8.5 24.0 12.56 8.0 9 0  113 
  Dana Norenberg  17 17.78 4.4 21.4 17.70 4.4 10 0  177 
*Jason Schmidt  19 18.56 3.8 22.8 18.60 3.8 10 0  186 
  Steve Woo  9 10.00 9.8 18.8 9.90 9.9 10 0  99 
 
 

Team 4: Werner Electric 
 

Score: 119.9 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Aaron Benson  22 15.00 6.3 24.0 15.70 5.8 10 0  157 
  Rory Dubiel  18 13.14 7.6 24.0 13.75 7.2 8 0  110 
  Greg Floharg  15 14.11 6.9 21.9 14.20 6.9 10 0  142 
  Tom Green  11 13.22 7.5 18.5 13.00 7.7 10 0  130 
  Joe Ihrig  8 10.89 9.2 17.2 10.60 9.4 10 0  106 
*Wess Johnson  11 13.00 7.7 18.7 12.80 7.8 10 0  128 
  Wyatt Johnson  16 6.78 12.1 24.0 7.70 11.4 10 0  77 
  Jim Jones  7   7.0 7.00 11.9 1 0  7 
  Ken Stangler  13 8.44 10.9 23.9 8.90 10.6 10 0  89 
  Paul Weiss  20 14.44 6.7 24.0 15.00 6.3 10 0  150 
 



Combo Dabblers 2018 Weekly Report for Week 10 
June 18, 2018 

Pairings: 6 vs 3  2 vs 4  5 vs 1 
 

Team 5: Ah-Shitz 
 

Score: 109.8 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Randy Bergsten  18 16.67 5.1 23.1 16.80 5.0 10 1  168 
  Ron Bergsten  12 13.00 7.7 19.7 12.90 7.8 10 0  129 
*Sam Collins  19 18.11 4.1 23.1 18.20 4.1 10 0  182 
  Brent Davis        0 0  0 
  Eric Herman  22 17.56 4.5 24.0 18.00 4.2 10 0  180 
  Josh Josh        0 0  0 
  Eric Meyer  12 12.78 7.9 19.9 12.70 7.9 10 0  127 
  Dave Myers  14 16.44 5.3 19.3 16.20 5.5 10 0  162 
  Tim Snell        0 0  0 
 
 

Team 6: League average 
 

Score: 115.4 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
 
 
Combo Dabblers 2018 Team Standings through week 10 
 
Team 3 Combo Crushers 6.0 
Team 1 Follow Through 6.0 
Team 6 League average 2.0 
Team 5 Ah-Shitz 2.0 
Team 4 Werner Electric 2.0 
Team 2 Ah-Shitz II 0.0 
 



Combo Dabblers 2018 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 10 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
John Collins 208 20.80 10 0 Ah-Shitz II 
Adam Knorr 202 20.20 10 0 Follow Through 
Kirby Olesen 195 19.50 10 0 Follow Through 
Bob Hanson 188 18.80 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Jason Schmidt 186 18.60 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Sam Collins 182 18.20 10 0 Ah-Shitz 
Eric Herman 180 18.00 10 0 Ah-Shitz 
Dana Norenberg 177 17.70 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Tom H 175 17.50 10 0 Follow Through 
Tom Tom 174 17.40 10 0 Ah-Shitz II 
Phil Berg 174 17.40 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Mike Flatin 169 16.90 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Randy Bergsten 168 16.80 10 1 Ah-Shitz 
Scott Johnson 168 16.80 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Seth Hanson 168 16.80 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Jacque Jacque 162 16.20 10 0 Follow Through 
Dave Myers 162 16.20 10 0 Ah-Shitz 
Aaron Benson 157 15.70 10 0 Werner Electric 
Paul Weiss 150 15.00 10 0 Werner Electric 
Jeff Stahlberger 147 14.70 10 0 Ah-Shitz II 
Jason Knowler 146 14.60 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Justin Collins 144 14.40 10 0 Ah-Shitz II 
Greg Floharg 142 14.20 10 0 Werner Electric 
Chad Chad 141 14.10 10 0 Follow Through 
Tom Green 130 13.00 10 0 Werner Electric 
Ron Bergsten 129 12.90 10 0 Ah-Shitz 
Wess Johnson 128 12.80 10 0 Werner Electric 
Eric Meyer 127 12.70 10 0 Ah-Shitz 
Mike Kruse 113 12.56 9 0 Combo Crushers 
Rory Dubiel 110 13.75 8 0 Werner Electric 
Brad Motl 107 10.70 10 0 Ah-Shitz II 
Joe Ihrig 106 10.60 10 0 Werner Electric 
Steve Woo 99 9.90 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Ken Stangler 89 8.90 10 0 Werner Electric 
Wyatt Johnson 77 7.70 10 0 Werner Electric 
Samantha Erickson 48 5.33 9 0 Ah-Shitz II 
Bob Bob 33 16.50 2 0 Ah-Shitz II 
Jim Jones 7 7.00 1 0 Werner Electric 



Ryan Stahlberger 0 0.00 0 0 Ah-Shitz II 
Josh Josh 0 0.00 0 0 Ah-Shitz 
Tim Snell 0 0.00 0 0 Ah-Shitz 
Tad Gross 0 0.00 0 0 Ah-Shitz II 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
Krystal Gross-Shonka 0 0.00 0 0 Ah-Shitz II 
Brent Davis 0 0.00 0 0 Ah-Shitz 
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